
 

10/31/2019 10:34:09 AM 
 

 

MMS Late Bus S. Yarmouth 
 

 

1 of 4 
 

 

                 

             

10/2/2019 - ∞ 
 

   

Run - MMS Late Bus S. Yarmouth 
 

 

    

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

             

  

Driver: 
 

  

 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

 
 

  

       

Student Crossing 
 

<X> 
 

 

Time: 
 

   

1 hr 22 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

23.22 mi 
 

  

           

   

Students: 
 

 

0 / 0 
 

 

Description: 
 

 
 

   

                 

                 

    

 

Map 
 

 

  

  

  

#1 - 4:00 PM - Mattacheese Middle School / 400 HIGGINS CROWELL RD 
 

 

 

#2 - 4:06 PM - WINSLOW GRAY RD & MEADOWBROOK RD (SW) / Meadowbrook Rd 
& Winslow Gray Rd 

 

 

 

#3 - 4:10 PM - SATURN LN & LONG POND DR (N) 
 

 

 

#4 - 4:11 PM - LONG POND DR & ALEWIFE DR (N) 
 

 

 

#5 - 4:17 PM - AMOS RD & W YARMOUTH RD (ESE) / Amos Rd & W Yarmouth Rd 
 

 

 

#6 - 4:19 PM - MAIN ST & S SEA AVE (W) 
 

 

 

#7 - 4:21 PM - MAIN ST & SEAVIEW AVE (SW) / Main St & Seaview Ave 
 

 

 

#8 - 4:22 PM - MAIN ST & PINE GROVE RD (SW) / Main St & Pine Grove Rd 
 

 

 

#9 - 4:25 PM - LYMAN LN & MERCURY DR (SE) 
 

 

 

#10 - 4:29 PM - ROUTE 28 & POND ST (SW) / Route 28 & Pond St 
 

 

 

#11 - 4:29 PM - ROUTE 28 & GENEVA RD (ENE) / Geneva Rd & Route 28 
 

 

 

#12 - 4:31 PM - N MAIN ST & WOOD RD (S) / N Main St & Wood Rd 
 

 

 

 

 



 

10/31/2019 10:34:09 AM 
 

 

MMS Late Bus S. Yarmouth 
 

 

2 of 4 
 

 

#13 - 4:34 PM - HIGHBANK RD & GEORGETOWN LNDG (SSW) / Georgetown Lndg & 
Highbank Rd 

 

 

 

#14 - 4:35 PM - BAKERS PATH & HIGHBANK RD (SSW) 
 

 

 

#15 - 4:36 PM - HIGHBANK RD & TERN RD (SSW) / Highbank Rd & Tern Rd 
 

 

 

#16 - 4:37 PM - OUT OF BOUNDS DR & HIGHBANK RD (SW) 
 

 

 

#17 - 4:40 PM - GREAT WESTERN RD & MOORING LN (E) / Curve Hill Rd & Great 
Western Rd & Mooring Ln 

 

 

 

#18 - 4:41 PM - VIKING ROCK RD & GREAT WESTERN RD (ENE) 
 

 

 

#19 - 4:42 PM - ANGELOS RD & PUTTING GREEN CIR (E) 
 

 

 

#20 - 4:43 PM - N MAIN ST & LABAN LN (NNW) 
 

 

 

#21 - 4:44 PM - N MAIN ST & MELVILLE RD (NNW) / Melville Rd & N Main St 
 

 

 

#22 - 4:46 PM - MIDIRON DR & N MAIN ST (N) 
 

 

 

#23 - 4:47 PM - BAKERS PATH & N MAIN ST (N) 
 

 

 

#24 - 4:48 PM - REGIONAL AVE & DOLPHIN WAY (ENE) 
 

 

 

#25 - 4:49 PM - REGIONAL AVE & DOLPHIN WAY (ENE) 
 

 

 

#26 - 4:50 PM - REGIONAL AVE & RAYMOND AVE (SSW) / Raymond Ave & Regional 
Ave 

 

 

 

#27 - 4:52 PM - LONG POND DR & LAKEFIELD RD (NE) / Lakefield Rd & Long Pond 
Dr 

 

 

 

#28 - 4:55 PM - WINSLOW GRAY RD & AMELIA WAY (E) / Amelia Way & Winslow 
Gray Rd 

 

 

 

#29 - 4:57 PM - FOREST RD & DANCING BROOK RD (SSE) / Dancing Brook Rd & 
Forest Rd 

 

 

 

#30 - 4:57 PM - FOREST RD & MONROE LN (SE) 
 

 

 

#31 - 5:01 PM - W YARMOUTH RD & BRUSH HILL RD (SSE) 
 

 

 

#32 - 5:06 PM - DANAS PATH & W YARMOUTH RD (NNW) 
 

 

 

#33 - 5:08 PM - SUFFOLK AVE & W YARMOUTH RD (SSE) 
 

 

 

#34 - 5:10 PM - OLD TOWN HOUSE RD & MELISSA DR (WSW) 
 

 

 

#35 - 5:10 PM - OLD TOWN HOUSE RD & WEBBERS PATH (WSW) / Old Town House 
Rd & Webbers Path 

 

 

 

#36 - 5:11 PM - QUARTERMASTER ROW & OLD TOWN HOUSE RD (WSW) 
 

 

 

#37 - 5:12 PM - OLD TOWN HOUSE RD & PHYLLIS DR (WSW) 
 

 

 

#38 - 5:15 PM - STATION AVE & LAKEFIELD RD (WNW) /  & Lakefield Rd & Station 



 

10/31/2019 10:34:09 AM 
 

 

MMS Late Bus S. Yarmouth 
 

 

3 of 4 
 

 

Ave 
 

 

 

#39 - 5:17 PM - HAYWOOD AVE & NIGHTINGALE DR (S) 
 

 

 

#40 - 5:18 PM - NIGHTINGALE DR & MADISON AVE (SSE) 
 

 

 

#41 - 5:22 PM - Dennis-Yarmouth Terminal / 9 COMMONWEALTH Ave 
 

 

   

                 
 

 



 

10/31/2019 10:34:09 AM 
 

 

MMS Late Bus S. Yarmouth 
 

 

4 of 4 
 

 

 


